From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
F" tT=:u:
=,t,
i "SXlJi?
:,,
Lnennai _ 600 032.
To (By e-mait).

Type of ve h icle/cateqory L-2 Cateqory
3(a) Type of body Solo with pillion
Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of cylinders One
6 As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applica ble
Fuel used Petrol/Ethanol
9 H. P./BHP 11.00 Kw @ 8000 rpm
10. Cu bic ca pacity 155 cc
11. Makers classification YAMAHA AEROX 155 BS-VI
t2. Wheel base 1350 mm
13. Seating ca pacity 2 in all
L4. .Colour As applicable
15. ULW ( un laden weiqht) 126 Kgs.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight) or
RLW ( Registered laden weight)
as certified by the manufacturer
276 Kgs.
t7. Number, description, size and
plv rating of Wres as
rlcrlared lrw fha
manufacturer
Front axle 110/80-14 M/C 53P
Rear axle L40/70-t4 MlC 62P
c Any other axle
d Tandem axle
18. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) 98 Kgs.
lr Rear axle (raw) 178 Kgs.
c Rear axle
d
19. Dimension
Ove ra ll lenqth 1980 mm
Rear over ha nq
c Overall width 700 mm
d Overall height
Min. ground clearance
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 580/2024)
M/s India Yamaha Motor Pvt Ltd., A-3
Industrial Area, Noida Dadri Road,
Surajpur, Dist. Gautam Budha Nagar (U.P)
201306.
4.
Chassis number
8.
a
b.
Tandem axle
a
b.
1150 mm
145 mm
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant